极限转速
Limiting
Bearing NO. d D B C d1 rs 动 Dynamic 静 Static Speed
min rpm
NART5 5 16 12 11 12 0.15 3800 3750 22000
NART6 6 19 12 11 14 0.15 4250 4600 20000
NART8 8 24 15 14 19 0.3 6800 7700 15000
NART10 10 30 15 14 23 0.6 8100 9700 11000
NART12 12 32 15 14 25 0.6 8700 11000 9000
NART15 15 35 19 18 27 0.6 12900 19000 7000
NART17 17 40 21 20 32 1 14200 20400 6000
NART20 20 47 25 24 37 1 19500 32000 4900
NART25 25 52 25 24 42 1 21200 38000 3600
NART30 30 62 29 28 51 1 34000 59000 2600
NART35 35 72 29 28 58 1.1 37000 69000 2000
NART40 40 80 32 30 66 1.1 49000 94000 1700
NART45 45 85 32 30 72 1.1 51000 101000 1500
NART50 50 90 32 30 76 1.1 52000 108000 1300
Boundary dimensions(mm)
mm
基本额定负荷
 Basic Load Rating
N
轴承型号
外形尺寸(mm)
NART…UU
NART…UUR
内径5～50mm
Bore diameter 5～50mm
ST
PM